
West 40 Governing Board Members 

Mr. Steve Bogren 

District 93 

Principal 

sbogren@west40.org 

Dr. Edward Condon 

District 90 

Superintendent 

econdon@west40.org 

Ms. Debbie Floto 

District 85.5 

Teacher 

dfloto@west40.org 

Dr. Kristin Kopta 

District 79 

Principal 

kkopta@west40.org 

Ms. Gloria Murawska 

District 212 

School Board Member 

gmurawska@west40.org 

Ms. Kylie Gregor 

District 208 

kgregor@west40.org 

Ms. Katie Mussio 

District 401 

Teacher 

kmussio@west40.org 

Dr. Glenn Schlichting 

District 105 

Superintendent 

gschlichting@west40.org 

Dr. Jennifer Kelsall 

District 234 

Superintendent 

jkelsall@west40.org 

Mr. Tim Truesdale 

District 201 

Assistant Superintendent 

ttruesdale@west40.org 

Dr. Debbie Baness King 

Triton University 

dking@west40.org 

mailto:sborgen@west40.org
mailto:econdon@west40.org
mailto:dfloto@west40.org
mailto:kkopta@west40.org
mailto:gmurawska@west40.org
mailto:kgregor@west40.org
mailto:kmussio@west40.org
mailto:gschlichting@west40.org
mailto:jkelsall@west40.org
mailto:ttruesdale@west40.org
mailto:dking@west40.org

